FOR	M No. 727—ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE—Individual or Corporate A	Assigner.		MTTC 1053		
TS	3929			Vol.18 Page 15648		
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESEN	VTS, That	Alberni De	velopment Company		
		1 / 1	• •		)r	
gai	value received, has granted, bargained, sold, assigned, transferred and set over, and by these presents does grant, bar- gain, sell, assign, transfer and set over untoCertified Mortgage Co., an Oregon corporation					
Mitch	obligation thereby secured) datedJan ell and Rebecca Ann Mitchell, husb h interest; which said mortgage was recorded	uary 8, and and 70	secure the pays	made and executed by Michael Ste ment of the sum of \$27,000.00	ven	
xcte	rk/recorder (indicate which), of the County of	fKl.	amath	State ofOregon i	in	
	book					
tor	To Have and to Hold the same unto the said party of the second part and the latter's executors, administra- tors, successors and assigns, subject only to the terms and conditions in the said mortgage mentioned.					
	And the said party of the first part does hereby covenant to and with the party of the second part that the said party of the first part is the lawful owner and holder of the said mortgage and the obligation secured thereby and					
has	has a good right to sell, transfer and assign the same as aforesaid, and that there is now unpaid upon the said obli- gation and mortgage the sum of \$.23,158.68, with interest from <u>August 17</u> , 19.81					
1	In construing this assignment and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all gram-					
ma	matical changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. In Witness Whereof, the undersigned assignor has executed this instrument onSeptember 2, 1981,					
	; if the undersigned is a corporation, it has horized thereto by order of its board of direct	as caused its	s name to be si	gned and seal affixed by its officers, dul	'y	
41	e and Manuel Leo Miranda and Sally		nda, husban	d and wife		
11	S ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE IS SECURIT			lopment Company		
11 53.7	A PROMISSORY NOTE OF EVEN DATE IN	Ву	TZV	+ Oblison		
1. TUP 1.	ORIGINAL AMOUNT OF \$14,000.00.	-4-		Johnson, partner		
<b>•</b>					•••	
21-	ATE OF OREGON, ) Ss. County ofKlamath	-	and the second	ounty of) ss.		
	September 2, 19 81			1ar	nd	
<u> </u>	Personally appeared the above named		himself and not o	who, being duly swor one for the other, did say that the former is the	he	
	Alberni Devélopment Company			president and that the latter is the secretary of	ne 	
D Inne	and acknowledged the foregoing instru- nt to be his voluntary act and deed.	of said c half of si them ac	orporation and the	, a corporatio to the foregoing instrument is the corporate se at said instrument was signed and sealed in be authority of its board of directors; and each instrument to be its voluntary act and dee	al e- of	
' SÉ	and a fuidu a conce			(OFFICIA	1L	
	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 6-19-84		ublic for Oregon mission expires:	SEAL)		
					=	
	Assignment of MCRTGAGE			STATE OF OREGON	55.	
<u>A</u>	lberni Development Company			County of Klamath		
				ment was received for record on th	he	
	TO	(DON'T	USE THIS	at		
	ertified Mortgage Co.		RESERVED	in bookM81on page.15648or a		
		TIES	IN COUN-	tile/reel number 3929		
	AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		SED.)	Record of Mortgages of said County Witness my hand and seal of	-	
11 1	ertified Mortgage Co. 36 Klamath Ave.			County affixed.		
K	lamath Falls, Or. 97601			County Clerk Eyleyn Bi	ehn er	
		·	Fee: \$4.0	By Semetha Cretich Deput	ty	